Authors may be required to revise their papers if necessary. 

Open Access 

 All articles are made available on the journal’s website and the Iraqi Academic 

Journals platform under an open access policy. 

Publication Fees 

 Authors are required to pay publication fees as follows: 

o 150,000 IQD (one hundred fifty thousand Iraqi dinars) for manuscripts 

written in Arabic. 

o 75,000 IQD (seventy-five thousand Iraqi dinars) for manuscripts written 

in English. 

o For manuscripts exceeding 25 pages, an additional fee of 5,000 IQD 

(five thousand Iraqi dinars) will be charged for each extra page. 

 Manuscripts submitted by researchers from outside Iraq are published free of